
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
75 
69 
4 

22 
23 
89 
57 
20 
8 

42 
55 
11 
73 
99 
41 
50 
7 

30 
87 
88 
3 
5 

12 
81 

Name 
Tayler Bryant 
Hunter Robb 
Tom Bewley 
John Penny 
Lockie Bloxsom 
Brooklyn Horan 
Saxon Sheehan 
Hayden Bakkerus 
Thomas Mallard 
William Exton 
Christina Orr-West 
Will Morton 
Harry Townshend 
Justin Allen 
Alex Hawley 
Ryan Denize 
Tim Leach 
Jackson Rooney 
Summer Rintoule 
Noel Simpson 
Alice Buckley 
Breanna Morris 
Thomas Beesley 
Cormac Murphy 

Class 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Tm 
1:47.828 
1:48.233 
1:48.460 
1:48.496 
1:48.934 
1:49.013 
1:49.170 
1:49.184 
1:49.255 
1:49.541 
1:49.566 
1:50.008 
1:50.545 
1:50.730 
1:51.006 
1:51.012 
1:51.277 
1:51.409 
1:53.207 
1:53.762 
1:53.920 
1:54.378 
2:03.723 

Diff 

0.405 
0.632 
0.668 
1.106 
1.185 
1.342 
1.356 
1.427 
1.713 
1.738 
2.180 
2.717 
2.902 
3.178 
3.184 
3.449 
3.581 
5.379 
5.934 
6.092 
6.550 

15.895 

Best Speed 
116.853 
116.416 
116.172 
116.133 
115.666 
115.583 
115.416 
115.402 
115.327 
115.025 
114.999 
114.537 
113.981 
113.790 
113.507 
113.501 
113.231 
113.097 
111.301 
110.758 
110.604 
110.161 
101.840 

- 

Total Tm 
21:01.369 
20:06.621 
20:28.795 
20:24.674 
20:14.294 
20:31.108 
20:18.647 
20:35.213 
20:56.425 
18:39.994 
20:13.194 
20:17.924 
20:16.083 
19:01.358 
21:14.220 
20:47.071 
20:19.574 
21:22.929 
20:43.010 
20:51.263 
19:00.348 
20:39.070 
21:49.584 
3:28.269 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
0 

Make 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 

Colour 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/11/2023 10:37:38 am 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

CoC: Gary Haar            Stewards: Janet Phipps (Cheif), Alistair Steele 

@ Taupo Motorsport Park 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 1 

Toyota 86 

P4 - Toyota 86 - Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:06 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

17/11/2023 10:15 


